
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15-01-2024
El Mercurio de Calama
El Mercurio de Calama
Extractos
EXTRACTOS: MINISTERIO DE VIVIENDA Y URBANISMO

6
649,2
$ 723.200

2.400
7.200

Neutra

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15-01-2024
El Mercurio de Calama
El Mercurio de Calama
Extractos
EXTRACTOS: MINISTERIO DE VIVIENDA Y URBANISMO

7
650,6
$ 724.818

2.400
7.200

Neutra

www.litoralpress.cl


